
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1436

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/2/2017

Title: An Ordinance amending the Construction Manager at Risk Contract with Turner Construction
Company revising the contract value from $10,507,000.00 to a not to exceed amount of
$17,717,902.00 of which $16,651,402.00 establishes the Guaranteed Maximum Price and includes
$1,066,500.00 for project contingency and construction services.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Federal Inspection Station Map, 2. Form 1295 Turner, 3. CNG Engineering_CDF Form, 4.
Turner_CDF Form, 5. CNG Form 1295, 6. CNG_Amendment 1 -CNG w Signature, 7.
Turner_Amendment 1 w Signature, 8. Draft Ordinance A, 9. Draft Ordinance B, 10. Ordinance 2017-
02-02-0060

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/2/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

